
 

PA DAYS, STAT HOLIDAYS, WINTER BREAK, MARCH BREAK PUBLIC SKATING SCHEDULE 

 

PA Days & Stat Holidays  
Skating Schedule 

 

HENSALL ARENA 
Friday, October 10, 2025 
Monday, October 13, 2025 
Friday, November 21, 2025 
Friday, January 30, 2025 

PA Day 
Thanksgiving 
PA Day 
PA Day 

11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 
11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 
11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 
11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 

 

Monday, February 16, 2025 Family Day 11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m.  
    
    
    

ZURICH ARENA  
Friday, October 10, 2025 
Monday, October 13, 2025 
Friday, November 21, 2025 
Friday, January 30, 2025 

PA Day 
Thanksgiving 
PA Day 
PA Day 

11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 
11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 
NO SKATING 
11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 

 

Monday, February 16, 2025 Family Day 11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m.  
    
    
    

Winter Break Skating Schedule 

HENSALL ARENA 
 

Sunday, December 21, 2025 
Monday, December 22, 2025 

12:00p.m to 1:20p.m 
11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 

 

Tuesday, December 23, 2025 11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m.  
Wednesday, December 24, 2025 11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m.  
Sunday, December 28, 2025 
Monday, December 29, 2025 

12:00p.m. to 1:20p.m. 
11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 

 

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m.  
Tuesday, December 31, 2025 
Friday, January 2, 2026 

11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 
11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 

 

  
 
 

 



ZURICH ARENA 
 

Saturday, December 20, 2025 
Monday, December 22, 2025 

4:00p.m. to 5:20p.m. 
11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 

Tuesday, December 23, 2025 11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 
Wednesday, December 24, 2025 11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 
Saturday, December 27, 2024 
Monday, December 29, 2025 

No Skating 
11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 
Wednesday, December 31, 2025 
Friday, January 2, 2026 
Saturday, January 3, 2026 

11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 
11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 
No Skating 

  
  

March Break Skating Schedule 
HENSALL ARENA 

 

Sunday, March 15, 2026 
Monday, March 16, 2026 

12:00p.m. to 1:20p.m. 
11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 
Wednesday, March 18, 2026 
Thursday, March 19, 2026 
Friday, March 20, 2026 

11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 
11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 
11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 

  

ZURICH ARENA 
 

Saturday, March 14, 2026 
Monday, March 16, 2026 

4:00p.m. to 5:20p.m. 
11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 
Wednesday, March 18, 2026 11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 
Thursday, March 19, 2026 11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 
Friday, March 20, 2026 11:30p.m. to 12:50p.m. 

 

 

We welcome sponsorship of public skates from individuals, businesses and organizations. Public 
skating is offered to the public at a cost of $2 per person or $5 per family, but your generous 

sponsorship would allow these skating sessions to be offered to the public free of charge. Sponsoring 
a public skate not only provides your business/organization with advertising at the event and on 

municipal social media pages, but it also contributes to the wellbeing of our community. 

 

To sponsor a public skate, please contact the Recreation Coordinator at 
reccoordinator@municipalityofbluewater.ca  

mailto:reccoordinator@municipalityofbluewater.ca
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